
Fra: Svendheim Bjørg Høysæter (Bjorg.Svendheim@bkk.no)
Sendt: 30.04.2015 14:57:23
Til: Hordaland Fylkeskommune - Postmottak; kristin.steenfeldt-foss@statkraft.com; Liv Røssland 
(liv.rossland@bergen.kommune.no); Bysveen Steinar (Steinar.Bysveen@statkraft.com); Asbjørn 
Tolo (asbtol@kvam.kommune.no); Astrid Aarhus Byrknes(ordforar@lindas.kommune.no); Eirik 
Haga; Eli Årdal Berland (ordforar@fjell.kommune.no); Hallvard Oppedal 
(Hallvard.oppedal@gulen.kommune.no); Hans Erik Ringkjøb 
(hans.erik.ringkjob@voss.kommune.no); Ingebjørg Winjum; Jon Askeland 
(jon.askeland@radoy.kommune.no); Kari Anne Landro (kari.a.landro@sund.kommune.no); Karstein 
Totland (karstein.totland@masfjorden.kommune.no); kristin.handeland@fedje.kommune.no; Nils 
Marton Aadland; Per Lerøy (ordforar@austrheim.kommune.no); Petter Sortland 
(petter.sortland@hoyanger.kommune.no); Siv Høgtun (ordforer@askoy.kommune.no); Åse Gunn 
Husebø (ordforar@oygarden.kommune.no)
Kopi: Redaksjonen; _Alle i KLG; Helge Roald Johnsen; stein.trengereid@bergen.kommune.no; 
unni.sponga@bergen.kommune.no

Emne: Protokoll fra generalforsamlingen i BKK AS 29.04.15
Vedlegg: general.protokoll.pdf

Til aksjonærer i BKK AS
Til Hordaland fylkeskommune

Vedlagt oversendes undertegnet protokoll fra generalforsamlingen i BKK AS.
Protokollen blir også lagt ut på våre nettsider på bkk.no i dag.

Vennlig hilsen

Bjørg Høysæter Svendheim
Konsulent

BKK AS | Postboks 7050, 5020 Bergen | T: +47  55127013 | M: +47 95 22 81 01 | www.bkk.no

___________________________________________________
This message and any attachment is intended for the person(s)
named above only. It may contain information that is confidential
or legally privileged. If you have received this communication in
error, please erase all copies of the message and its
attachments and notify us immediately. Thank You.

This footnote confirms that the email and attachment(s) has
been swept by our anti-virus solution for the presence of known
computer viruses.
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